Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapa

99.15630025B

99.15630050B

99.15630100B

99.15630260B

Magnetic Plate for STA Recess Former Starcon

Product information

Magnetic plate for mounting of STA recess formers for anchors in the Transport Anchor System STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z,

STA-SA, STA-SE, Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F) for steel formwork.

Magnets: NEODYM MAGNET N52.

WLL
ton

2,5

10

26

mm

144

144

210

370

mm

64

64

95

140

mm

30

33,5

50



Blueprint

* — d
(T o]
f 5




	Magnetic Plate for STA Recess Former Starcon
	Blueprint


