

Magnetic Plate for STA Recess Former Starcon

Product information

Magnetic plate for mounting of STA recess formers for anchors in the Transport Anchor System STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z, STA-SA, STA-SE, Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F) for steel formwork.

Magnets: NEODYM MAGNET N52.

Код товара	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm
99.15630025B	2,5	144	64	30
99.15630050B	5	144	64	33,5
99.15630100B	10	210	95	50
99.15630260B	26	370	140	-

Blueprint

